CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2025 - PG

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

All India Rank

82

181

182

188

204

242

247

275

283

314

321

322

371

373

379

385

405

409

415

416

417

418

419

420

426

427

428

429

442

444

445

448

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Admit Card No

241512826

211541327

276511366

265521450

265521621

265531381

265531012

232511585

276511360

220511759

213511387

246511770

245511178

246511776

215512437

229511491

265521380

265551215

223521380

269511364

228511598

245511166

285521252

202511812

241512511

273511473

224511649

279521087

215512211

260511413

265531239

254561283

Vertical Reservation
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Horizontal Reservations

GC-R

GC-R

GC-R|

GC-R|

GC-R

GC-R




SI No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

All India Rank

451

452

454

523

546

567

597

621

627

635

651

661

684

809

833

844

845

866

895

921

973

974

980

1000

1021

1043

1045

1062

1092

1127

1316

1864

2029

2367

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Admit Card No

265511174

265551366

267531345

269511422

279521037

253511300

246511709

241512431

246511763

240511620

265521685

246511754

267531468

258511554

254561388

265551594

239511344

265541511

245511180

207511539

265521651

273511501

254561575

227511849

267531270

253511288

225511703

254561615

265541047

279521080

241512455

234511685

254561509

216521786

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

OBC

Genera

General

Genera

EWS

EWS

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

Horizontal Reservations

GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*

GC-RJ*

GC-RJ*

OBC-R|

OBC-R|

OBC-RJ*

OBC-RJ*




National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur
SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
67 2408 203512392 SC
68 2437 268511237 SC
69 2489 215512425 SC
70 2491 229511587 SC
71 2514 207511486 SC
72 2733 241512964 SC SC-RJ
73 3259 246511752 SC SC-RJ*
74 3465 246511714 SC SC-RJ*
75 3512 267531361 ST ST-RJ
76 3638 243511560 ST
77 3639 241512974 MBC-RJ
78 3712 265531409 ST ST-RJ
79 3771 273511540 ST
80 3965 265541002 General PWD*
81 4043 275511074 ST
82 4082 265531006 General PWD*
83 4267 265511342 ST
84 7511 265521005 SC PWD,PWD-SC*
85 9514 260511599 MBC-RJ
86 10779 241512639 MBC-RJ
87 11114 265521615 MBC-R|J
88 11689 229511213 OBC PWD,PWD-OBC*

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,
GC-R) : General Category of Rajasthan OBC-R} : Other Backward Caste of Rajasthan SC-RJ : Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan,
ST-RJ : Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan, MBC-R) : Most Backward Class of Rajasthan, PWD : Person With Disability,

PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any
discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




